
Qualified Teams

Lincoln

Race 1 Race 3 Race 5 Central Catholic

GS GS GS Total Individual Lake Oswego

1/9/2022 1/28/2022 2/11/2022 SL State Ida B. Wells

Place Name Team 718 715 697 Points Qualifiers

1 AnDyke, Henry Central Catholic 45 100 60 205

2 Kenyon, Ian Lincoln 0 80 100 180

2 McCall, Felix Central Catholic 100 0 80 180

4 Barrow, Abraham Lincoln 60 60 50 170 # of Individuals

5 Lafleur, Wil Lincoln 80 50 0 130 4

6 Cordry, Luke Lincoln 40 45 36 121

7 Andersen, Grant Riverdale 50 0 45 95 1

8 Riccelli, Zack Ida B. Wells 36 40 0 76

9 Anderson, Garret Lake Oswego 20 29 15 64

10 Heijenga, Erik Central Catholic 26 0 32 58

11 Ericson, Sean Lake Oswego 18 16 22 56

12 Lisle, Alex Ida B. Wells 12 13 26 51

13 Allen, Connor Ida B. Wells 13 36 0 49

14 McCoy-Hansen, Ryder La Salle 16 32 0 48 2

15 Looney, Seth Lake Oswego 22 24 0 46

16 Othus, Palmer Lake Oswego 0 20 24 44

17 Barrow, Jack Lincoln 0 0 40 40

18 Gutwald IV, Peter Lakeridge 10 10 18 38 3

19 Ryan, Henry Lakeridge 0 15 20 35 4

20 Kean, Elias La Salle 32 0 0 32

21 AnDyke, Carson Central Catholic 0 0 29 29

21 Ward, Jack Ida B. Wells 8 9 12 29

21 Lahti, Cooper Lincoln 29 0 0 29

24 Lisle, Otto Ida B. Wells 0 26 0 26

25 McCarty, Sam West Linn 0 11 14 25

26 Olson, Kyle Catlin Gabel 24 0 0 24

27 Niu, Steven Catlin Gabel 9 0 13 22

27 Boyd, Collin Lake Oswego 0 22 0 22

29 Patricelli, Alex Lakeridge 0 18 0 18

30 Treinen, Krishna West Linn 1 0 16 17

31 Ball, Alex Lincoln 15 0 0 15

32 Knudsen, Will Lake Oswego 0 14 0 14

32 Teague, Jack West Linn 7 7 0 14

32 Wood, Maxwell Lake Oswego 14 0 0 14

35 Russell, Jeffrey West Linn 0 5 7 12

Giant Slalom Results

2022 Individual State Qualifiers

Boys Varsity - 2022

* Athlete currrently does not meet academic requirements.



Qualified Teams

Lincoln

Race 2 Race 4 Race 6 Central Catholic

SL SL SL Total Individual Lake Oswego

1/15/2022 2/6/2022 2/12/2022 SL State Ida B. Wells

Place Name Team 718 697 716 Points Qualifiers

1 Barrow, Abraham Lincoln 80 80 80 240

2 AnDyke, Henry Central Catholic 40 29 100 169

3 Kenyon, Ian Lincoln 60 100 0 160

4 Kenyon, Thomas Lincoln 45 50 60 155 # of Individuals

5 McCall, Felix Central Catholic 100 32 20 152 4

6 Andersen, Grant Riverdale 29 60 50 139 1

7 Heijenga, Erik Central Catholic 22 40 36 98

8 Barrow, Jack Lincoln 36 45 0 81

9 Kean, Elias La Salle 32 16 29 77 2

10 Lahti, Cooper Lincoln 0 36 32 68

11 Riccelli, Zack Ida B. Wells 24 0 40 64

12 Boyd, Collin Lake Oswego 16 26 18 60

12 Looney, Seth Lake Oswego 20 24 16 60

14 Ericson, Sean Lake Oswego 15 22 16 53

15 Knudsen, Will Lake Oswego 18 18 14 50

15 Lafleur, Wil Lincoln 50 0 0 50

17 Ball, Alex Lincoln 0 0 45 45

18 Susany, Brecken West Linn 9 0 26 35 3

19 Ward, Jack Ida B. Wells 10 12 11 33

20 Mersereau, Beckett Ida B. Wells 0 20 12 32

21 McCoy-Hansen, Ryder La Salle 14 13 3 30 4

22 AnDyke, Carson Central Catholic 26 0 0 26

23 Lisle, Otto Ida B. Wells 0 0 24 24

24 Olson, Kyle Catlin Gabel 0 0 22 22

25 Anderson, Garret Lake Oswego 13 0 8 21

25 Niu, Steven Catlin Gabel 0 14 7 21

27 Pinkas, Josh West Linn 0 7 10 17

27 Lisle, Alex Ida B. Wells 8 0 9 17

29 Sahyoun, Henry Lakeridge 0 10 6 16

30 Patricelli, Alex Lakeridge 0 15 0 15

31 Stenfert-Kroese, Marcel Lakeridge 0 0 13 13

32 Gutwald IV, Peter Lakeridge 12 0 0 12

33 Teague, Jack West Linn 6 0 5 11

Slalom Results

2022 Individual State Qualifiers

Boys Varsity - 2022

* Athlete currenty does not meet academic requirements.


